

CR20 - 2.5m Paved Shoulders -

Length = 425m

Molson Creek Bridge to Strong Road

Pavement Width = 7m

September 22, 2020

Shoulder Width = 2.5m

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	Milling Shoulder for Pavement Widening (1.8m x 100mm)	m	850	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,500.00
2	SP19 PPS Base (50mm x 1.8m)	tonne	215	\$ 150.00	\$ 32,250.00
3	Milling Linear Lap Joint	m	850	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,100.00
4	SP12.5 PPS Surface (50mm x 2.1m)	tonne	250	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00
5	SP12.5 Driveway Restoration	tonne	90	\$ 175.00	\$ 15,750.00
6	Granular A Shoulders & Driveways	tonne	105	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,675.00
8	Tack Coat	m ²	1785	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,785.00
9	Utility Locates/(Hydro Vac)	ls	1		\$ 10,000.00
10	Geotechnical Q.A.	ls	1		\$ 2,500.00
11	Water (Dust & Compaction)	lump sum	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
12					\$ -
13					\$ -
14					\$ -
15					\$ -
16					\$ -
17					\$ -
18					\$ -
	Total Tender Price				\$ 119,060.00
	HST 1.76%				\$ 2,095.46
	Total Tender Price + HST				\$ 121,155.46

Notes

AADT = 1606 (2019)

50/60km/hr speed limit

0 intersections

18 Paved driveways

1 gravel driveways

CR2 - 1.8m Paved Shoulders -

Length = 1225m

Stuart Lane to Molson Creek Bridge

Pavement Width = 7m

September 17, 2020

Shoulder Width = 2m

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	Excavation for Pavement Widening (2.1m x 400mm)	m	2,450	\$ 20.00	\$ 49,000.00
2	Granular A Base (300mm)	tonne	3,750	\$ 35.00	\$ 131,250.00
3	SP19 PPS Base (50mm x 1.8m)	tonne	630	\$ 150.00	\$ 94,500.00
4	Milling Linear Lap Joint	m	2,450	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,700.00
5	SP12.5 PPS Surface (50mm x 2.1m)	tonne	730	\$ 150.00	\$ 109,500.00
6	SP12.5 Driveway Restoration	tonne	15	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00
7	Granular A Shoulders & Driveways	tonne	375	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,125.00
8	Tack Coat	m ²	5145	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,145.00
9	Sign and MailBox Relocation	each	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Utility Locates/(Hydro Vac)	ls	1		\$ 15,000.00
11	Geotechnical Q.A.	ls	1		\$ 2,500.00
12	Water (Dust & Compaction)	lump sum	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
13					\$ -
14					\$ -
15					\$ -
16					\$ -
17					\$ -
18					\$ -
19					\$ -
	Total Tender Price				\$ 440,345.00
	HST 1.76%				\$ 7,750.07
	Total Tender Price + HST				\$ 448,095.07

Notes

AADT = 1606 (2019)

50/60km/hr speed limit

0 intersections

3 Paved driveways

16 gravel driveways